FEBRUARY 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE

FLEET AND FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER
NSA NAPLES

AREA ORIENTATION (AOQ)

Base Area Orientation (Mandatory for Newcomers)

B @i Day 1 & 2 AO Support Site Theater

B @ Day 3 Cultural Assimilation Trip to Downtown Naples

INTERCULTURAL RELATIONS (ICR)
Italian at Lunch (Capodichino Room G38-G39)
Italian Language Lessons (Support Site FFSC)
Driving in Italy Seminar (Support Site FFSC)
Cultural Assimilation Trip to Capua

DATE

Feb 1-3, 15-17

TIME

Wed: 1200-1630 Thurs:0800-1630

Fri: Feb 3,17
B @i Day 3 Cultural Assimilation Trip to Downtown Naples(All Ages)Mon: Feb 27

Feb 6, 13, 27
Feb 7, 14, 28

Feb 8
Feb 10

Carnevale in Italia Seminar and Cooking Class (FFSC Support Site) Feb 21

LIFE SKILLS YA NEW CLASSES

New to Naples Series: Adjustment (FFSC Support Site)*
Emotional Grit (FFSC Support Site)

Diffusing Anger (American Red Cross Capodichino)*

5 Love Languages Parent Edition (FFSC Support Site)
Stress Solutions (FFSC Support Site)

Feb 1
Feb 7
Feb 9
Feb 15
Feb 22

Effective Communication (American Red Cross Capodichino) * Feb 23

RELOCATION

Smooth Move

FAMILY READINESS PROGRAM

Ombudsman Assembly Meeting

Deployment Brief*

Volunteer Orientation with American Cross*
TRANSITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
Pre-Separation Workshop (TAP)

Department of Labor Employment Workshop (DOLEW)
TAP Entrepreneurship Transition Track: Boots to Business
Capstone Event

TAP: DOD Skillbridge*

FAMILY EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM
USA Jobs 101

Back to Basics Resume*

PERSONAL FINANCE

Understanding Your TSP*

Command Financial Specialist Course*
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Feb 23

Feb 21
Feb 22
Feb 28

Feb 6-8
Feb 9-10
Feb 13-14
Feb 15
Feb 16

Feb 9
Feb 21

Feb 1

0800-1430
0800-1430

1130-1230
1000-1200
1030-1200
0900-1430
0900-1330

1300-1400
1300-1400
1130-1230
1000-1100
1300-1400
1130-1230

0900-1200

1700-1800
1300-1400
1130-1215

0800-1600
0800-1600
0800-1600
1300-1600
1100-1200

1300-1500
1000-1200

1300-1400

Feb 7, 8,9 & 14, 15, 16 0800-1600

FFSC MWR Naples
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Visit @NaplesFFSC on Facebook for class descriptions.
To register, call or email FFSC: 081.811.6372,

DSN 629.6372, NSANaplesFFSC@us.navy.mil

Classes are in-person except where noted with an *
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