## FLEET AND FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER NSA NAPLES

AREA ORIENTATION (AO)	DATE	TIME	
Base Area Orientation (Mandatory for Newcomers)	Feb 1-3, 15-17		
Nav 1 & 2 AO Support Site Theater	Wed: 1200-1630 Thu	irs:0800-1630	
Name and the second sec	Fri: Feb 3, 17	0800-1430	
Name and the second state of the second state	s)Mon: Feb 27	0800-1430	
INTERCULTURAL RELATIONS (ICR)			
Italian at Lunch (Capodichino Room G38-G39)	Feb 6, 13, 27	1130-1230	
Italian Language Lessons (Support Site FFSC)	Feb 7, 14, 28	1000-1200	
Driving in Italy Seminar (Support Site FFSC)	Feb 8	1030-1200	
Cultural Assimilation Trip to Capua	Feb 10	0900-1430	
Carnevale in Italia Seminar and Cooking Class (FFSC Support Site)	Feb 21	0900-1330	
LIFE SKILLS ★ NEW CLASSES			
New to Naples Series: Adjustment (FFSC Support Site) ★	Feb 1	1300-1400	
Emotional Grit (FFSC Support Site) ★	Feb 7	1300-1400	
Diffusing Anger (American Red Cross Capodichino) ★	Feb 9	1130-1230	
5 Love Languages Parent Edition (FFSC Support Site) ★	Feb 15	1000-1100	
Stress Solutions (FFSC Support Site) ★	Feb 22	1300-1400	
Effective Communication (American Red Cross Capodichino) 🔭	Feb 23	1130-1230	
RELOCATION			(
Smooth Move	Feb 23	0900-1200	
FAMILY READINESS PROGRAM			
Ombudsman Assembly Meeting	Feb 21	1700-1800	
Deployment Brief*	Feb 22	1300-1400	ę
Volunteer Orientation with American Cross*	Feb 28	1130-1215	
TRANSITION ASSISTANCE PROGRAM			
Pre-Separation Workshop (TAP)	Feb 6-8	0800-1600	
Department of Labor Employment Workshop (DOLEW)	Feb 9-10	0800-1600	
TAP Entrepreneurship Transition Track: Boots to Business	Feb 13-14	0800-1600	
Capstone Event	Feb 15	1300-1600	
TAP: DOD Skillbridge*	Feb 16	1100-1200	
FAMILY EMPLOYMENT PROGRAM			
USA Jobs 101	Feb 9	1300-1500	⊢
Back to Basics Resume*	Feb 21	1000-1200	
PERSONAL FINANCE			
Understanding Your TSP*	Feb 1	1300-1400	
Command Financial Specialist Course*	Feb 7, 8, 9 & 14, 15, 1	6 0800-1600	



## FFSC Naples Facebook



FEBRUARY 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE

FFSC MWR Naples

Visit @NaplesFFSC on Facebook for class descriptions. To register, call or email FFSC: 081.811.6372, DSN 629.6372, NSANaplesFFSC@us.navy.mil Classes are in-person except where noted with an \*